
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
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NameRegistration #
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Techniques

Tax Management Introduction to Finance Analysis of Financial 

Statements

Corporate Finance
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IS/M.Com/A-14/E/001 Abdul Munir - - - - - - - - 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 53 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/002 Adeel Ahmed - - - - - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 51 C 2.0 3 6.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/004 Ali Ayaz Ahmad - - - - - - - - 52 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 78 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 83 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/005 Ammar Bin Khalil - - - - - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/006 Ehsan Zaheer - - - - - - - - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/007 Farhat Abbasi - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/008 Fayyaz Ul Hassan - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/009 Hafsa Safdar - - - - - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 67 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/010 Haris Khan - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 63 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/011 Kubra Aslam - - - - - - - - 53 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/012 Muhammad Amir Safeer Qureshi - - - - - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/013 Muhammad Asad - - - - - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/014 Muhammad Asad Tabassum - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 62 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/015 Muhammad Faisal Jabbar - - - - - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 74 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/016 Muhammad Faizan - - - - - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - - - - - 

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/017 Muhammad Hassam Fayyaz - - - - - - - - 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/018 Muhammad Imran - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/020 Muhammad Masood - - - - - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 63 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/022 Muhammad Rizwan Afzal - - - - - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/023 Muhammad Salman - - - - - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/024 Muhammad Umar Sattar - - - - - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/025 Muhammad Zeeshan - - - - - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/026 Muhammad Zeeshan Dad Khattak - - - - - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 73 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/027 Mujahid 38 F - 3 - - - - - 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/028 Noman Tahir - - - - - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/029 Raees Nazir - - - - - - - - 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/032 Sajid Mahmood - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 77 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 66 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/033 Shafqan - - - - - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 72 B 3.5 3 10.5 63 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/034 Shahbaz Majeed - - - - - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5
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Dy. Controller of Exams
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IS/M.Com/A-14/E/001 Abdul Munir 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 2.60 3.00

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/002 Adeel Ahmed 64 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.00 3.09

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/004 Ali Ayaz Ahmad 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.13 3.19

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/005 Ammar Bin Khalil 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.63 2.50

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/006 Ehsan Zaheer 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.50 3.59

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/007 Farhat Abbasi 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.30 3.31

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/008 Fayyaz Ul Hassan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.13 3.31

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/009 Hafsa Safdar 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.00 3.34

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/010 Haris Khan 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.00 3.13

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/011 Kubra Aslam 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 88 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.13 3.25

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/012 Muhammad Amir Safeer Qureshi 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.38 3.13

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/013 Muhammad Asad 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.25 3.50

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/014 Muhammad Asad Tabassum 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.13 3.13

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/015 Muhammad Faisal Jabbar 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 3.63 3.84

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/016 Muhammad Faizan 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.88 3.13

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/017 Muhammad Hassam Fayyaz 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.25 3.44

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/018 Muhammad Imran 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.50 3.47

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/020 Muhammad Masood 65 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.13 3.50

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/022 Muhammad Rizwan Afzal 54 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 3.13 3.47

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/023 Muhammad Salman 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.88 3.13

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/024 Muhammad Umar Sattar 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.63 2.84

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/025 Muhammad Zeeshan 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 2.75 3.00

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/026 Muhammad Zeeshan Dad Khattak 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.25 3.38

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/027 Mujahid 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 2.10 2.38

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/028 Noman Tahir 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.13 3.06

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/029 Raees Nazir 71 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.63 3.50

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/032 Sajid Mahmood 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.38 3.59

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/033 Shafqan 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.13 3.13

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/034 Shahbaz Majeed 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.75 3.25
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IS/M.Com/A-14/E/035 Syed Muhammad Junaid Sultan - - - - - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/036 Syed Mujahid Hussain Shah - - - - - - - - 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 55 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 56 C+ 2.5 3 7.5

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/037 Tahira Naz - - - - - - - - 60 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 70 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 61 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/039 Umar Farooq - - - - - - - - 72 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 - F - 3 - 

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/040 Zahid Iqbal - - - - - - - - 51 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - 62 B 3.0 3 9.0 60 B 3.0 3 9.0

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/041 Zeeshan Akram - - - - - - - - 61 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 64 B 3.0 3 9.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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Dy. Controller of Exams

Muhammad Sohail Akbar
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IS/M.Com/A-14/E/035 Syed Muhammad Junaid Sultan 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.13 3.28

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/036 Syed Mujahid Hussain Shah 63 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.75 2.78

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/037 Tahira Naz 67 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 3.13 3.38

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/039 Umar Farooq 57 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 2.00 2.75

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/040 Zahid Iqbal 66 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 2.75 3.03

IS/M.Com/A-14/E/041 Zeeshan Akram 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 3.25 3.47

Prepared By:
Checked By:

Page 2 of 2

Result declaration date:

Rechecked By:

10/03/2016

  

Errors and omissions excepted. University has right to revise the results.
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Muhammad Sohail Akbar
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